
23rd TRAMPOLINE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Hannover, Germany 17-19 october 2003

Qualifications
Preliminary Men Synchro

Synchro Hommes

 CLASSEMENT
  RANKING

Ass. UYEMA Takeshi JPN

J1 ZHIKAREVA Natalia UZB
J2 ZHEKOVA Emilya BUL
J3 EPELBAUM Sergei ISR

VINAGRE Rui POR
Execution Difficulty

J4 XING Liu CHN

CAMINO Juan Jose ESP

Synchro
J7 DOMINI Carmen ARG
J8 LAWS Martin GBR
J9 SEAVERS Daniel SWE

BEETON John FIG
VAGEL Valeri BLR

Superior Judge
Assistant

Nom Prénom
Name Firstname

Rang
Rank Total

TotalNum
Num

J1 J2 J3 J4 Dif. R/Tot.J7 J9J8
Exec. Sync.

9.39.19.39.5 23 RUSSIA 37.80  89.60SET
7.88.68.28.6 15.8 51.80VOL

  1 9.6
9.6

9.6
9.6

9.6
9.6RUSAKOV Alexandre LEVEN Alexandre

9.49.39.19.1 75 UKRAINE 2 37.20  88.70SET
8.58.48.58.0 15.4 51.50VOL

  2 9.4
9.6

9.4
9.6

9.4
9.6CHERNONOS O. NIKITIN Yuriy

9.59.79.59.6 71 RUSSIA 2 37.30  88.40SET
8.58.88.98.7 14.8 51.10VOL

  3 9.1
9.4

9.1
9.4

9.1
9.4KNYTCHEV German MOSKALENKO A.

9.39.69.39.5  4 BELARUS 37.80  88.00SET
8.38.58.38.9 14.8 50.20VOL

  4 9.5
9.3

9.5
9.3

9.5
9.3KAZAK Nicolai POLYARUSH Dmitri

9.49.19.69.1 74 UNITED STATES 2 37.70  87.80SET
8.38.48.38.4 14.8 50.10VOL

  5 9.6
9.3

9.6
9.3

9.6
9.3WESTON Ryan FORD David

9.59.39.69.4 60 FRANCE 2 37.90  87.70SET
8.37.78.48.1 15.4 49.80VOL

  6 9.5
9.0

9.5
9.0

9.5
9.0JALA Mickael LAIFA Sebastian

9.48.99.69.2 69 PORTUGAL 2 37.40  87.20SET
8.57.98.68.5 14.4 49.80VOL

  7 9.4
9.2

9.4
9.2

9.4
9.2MERINO Nuno NEVES Amadeu

9.49.39.49.1 11 FRANCE 36.70  86.80SET
8.78.28.88.6 15.2 50.10VOL

  8 9.0
8.8

9.0
8.8

9.0
8.8BOURGEON GuillaumeMARTIN David

9.49.59.59.2 24 SWITZERLAND 37.70  86.70SET
8.48.68.38.5 14.7 49.00VOL

  9 9.4
8.7

9.4
8.7

9.4
8.7BOILLET Michel MARTIN Ludovic

9.19.49.09.1 61 GREAT BRITAIN 2 37.00  85.30SET
7.67.68.17.9 14.8 48.30VOL

 10 9.4
9.0

9.4
9.0

9.4
9.0ALEXANDER Mark MILNES Simon

9.38.99.58.7 10 SPAIN 36.80  84.90SET
8.48.08.17.9 13.6 48.10VOL

 11 9.3
9.2

9.3
9.2

9.3
9.2GUERRERO Javier ZUMETA Asier

8.69.38.89.2  9 DENMARK 36.60  84.80SET
8.08.27.68.6 13.6 48.20VOL

 12 9.3
9.2

9.3
9.2

9.3
9.2JENSEN Peter PETERSEN Casper

9.19.29.48.9 56 CANADA 2 35.70  84.70SET
8.28.58.18.2 14.6 49.00VOL

 13 8.7
9.0

8.7
9.0

8.7
9.0GREENE Michel TURGEON Mathieu

9.38.79.38.7 65 JAPAN 2 36.40  84.40SET
8.47.98.18.1 14.4 48.00VOL

 14 9.2
8.7

9.2
8.7

9.2
8.7HITOMI Masaki UEYAMA Yasuhiro

9.29.59.39.3 27 UKRAINE 36.00  83.70SET
8.17.88.18.0 15.4 47.70VOL

 15 8.7
8.1

8.7
8.1

8.7
8.1IORDANOV Zhan VRAZHKIN Denys

9.49.59.49.2 62 GERMANY 2 35.80  83.40SET
8.48.58.48.3 14.4 47.60VOL

 16 8.5
8.2

8.5
8.2

8.5
8.2KUBICKA Markus STEHLIK Henrik

9.28.59.48.6 18 NETHERLANDS 35.40  83.20SET
7.87.48.07.4 14.6 47.80VOL

 17 8.8
9.0

8.8
9.0

8.8
9.0MOOIJ Sven VILLAFUERTE Alan

9.19.39.29.1 12 GREAT BRITAIN 36.30  82.90SET
7.88.08.08.1 14.2 46.60VOL

 18 9.0
8.2

9.0
8.2

9.0
8.2SMITH Gary SMYTH Paull

LONGINES
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 CLASSEMENT
  RANKING

Nom Prénom
Name Firstname

Rang
Rank Total

TotalNum
Num

J1 J2 J3 J4 Dif. R/Tot.J7 J9J8
Exec. Sync.

9.28.99.08.6 16 JAPAN 33.90  82.80SET
8.48.08.57.6 14.9 48.90VOL

 19 8.0
8.8

8.0
8.8

8.0
8.8KAWANISHI Takayuki NAKATA Daisuke

8.98.39.28.4  8 CZECH REPUBLIC 36.10  82.80SET
7.37.87.77.4 13.8 46.70VOL

 20 9.4
8.9

9.4
8.9

9.4
8.9DEJL Petr DUFEK Petr

9.19.49.38.8 13 GERMANY 34.20  81.70SET
8.17.98.08.1 14.6 47.50VOL

 21 7.9
8.4

7.9
8.4

7.9
8.4SERTH Michael GOTZ Adam

8.48.58.88.4 26 UNITED STATES 33.30  80.40SET
8.47.88.37.7 13.4 47.10VOL

 22 8.2
8.8

8.2
8.8

8.2
8.8ALDRICH Derrick ESTRADA Chris

9.39.39.09.1  3 AUSTRALIA 35.80  80.00SET
6.77.96.68.3 14.0 44.20VOL

 23 8.7
7.8

8.7
7.8

8.7
7.8BROWN Scott ZHURAVLEV Viktor

9.08.88.78.9 52 AUSTRALIA 2 35.70  77.10SET
7.57.56.67.3 13.4 41.40VOL

 24 9.0
6.6

9.0
6.6

9.0
6.6DORE Jonathon WAREHAM Adrian

7.27.68.06.8 17 MOLDOVA 31.80  75.30SET
7.66.57.46.4 11.8 43.50VOL

 25 8.5
8.9

8.5
8.9

8.5
8.9IURII Boris TERNOVSCHI D.

8.99.09.38.5 32 UZBEKISTAN 33.90  72.20SET
7.97.27.07.1 12.2 38.30VOL

 26 8.0
5.9

8.0
5.9

8.0
5.9NILOV Alexander YAKUBOV Artem

5.24.45.34.2 21 PORTUGAL 21.40  68.80SET
7.37.77.08.1 14.0 47.40VOL

 27 5.9
9.2

5.9
9.2

5.9
9.2MARQUES Joao LICO Nuno

4.14.33.94.4  7 CANADA 17.20  66.40SET
8.08.28.08.4 14.6 49.20VOL

 28 4.4
9.2

4.4
9.2

4.4
9.2BURNETT Jason THIBAULT Charles

9.08.98.89.0 66 NETHERLANDS 2 36.90  42.10SET
0.80.80.80.7  1.6  5.20VOL

 29 9.5
1.0

9.5
1.0

9.5
1.0KASLANDER Jeroen RIEPEMA Milco

LONGINES
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